Electronic Darts of Corpus Christi
Spring 2026

C-1
EAQ

Bull $hit
Jennifer Clark
Roger Dilig
Chucky Salomon
Adrian Gonzales

Shoot It Down

Erika Post
Juan Huerta
Ramon Ortiz
Eddie Ortiz

Skipper's Tippers

John Botello
Oscar Moreno
Krissy Fischer
Katarina Villarreal
Chris Moreno

I+

Airport Lounge
361-945-8993 121
162
199
394

876

The Grind Bar and Grill
361-960-1708 106
462
208
197

973

Skipper's Hideaway
361-249-3091 269
98
200
200
320

989

Dartaholics
Molly Madrid
Julian Huerta
Alex Clark
Anna Morin
Angelique Garcia #
Show Me Your Tips
Sarah (Blue)  Gonzales
Roland Ramirez
Rene Cuevas
Bernadette Garcia
Yeets Flight Crew
Dawn Rodriguez
Gerardo (Jerry) Rodriguez
Sylvia Solano
Julian Clark

Cam's Bar

361-300-1080

Eddie's Tavern

361-249-3709

Airport Lounge

361-563-9868

159
102
159
156
200

683

102
384
179

86

751

98
353
53
386

890



